
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-08-2024
El Sur
El Sur
Noticia general
Entregan terreno para potenciar la Red de Parques de Santa Juana

5
196,3
$ 472.034
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30.000
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